
Telefonliste Rohde & Schwarz Norge AS

Hovednummer: 23 38 66 00 Telefaks: 23 38 66 01

Direktenummer: Mobil: E-post adresse:

ADM. DIR.: Tor Andresen 23 38 66 04 90119303 tor.andresen@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com

SALG: Ove Ladegård 23 38 66 11 90543742 ove.ladegaard@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Monica Edmann 23 38 66 12 monica.edmann@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Per Erik Engerud 23 38 66 13 90543746 per-erik.engerud@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Ørjan Remman 23 38 66 14 90543741 oerjan.remman@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Per-Olav Christensen 23 38 66 15 91159115 per-olav.christensen@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Jo Torgeir Skjerdal 23 38 66 16 90543740 jo.skjerdal@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com

ØKONOMI: Vigdis Jernberg 23 38 66 31 vigdis.jernberg@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com

LOGISTIKK: Ann-Elisabeth Olsen 23 38 66 33 ann-elisabeth.olsen@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com

SUPPORT: Øivind Nordnes 23 38 66 21 90543743 oeivind.nordnes@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com

SERVICE: Torstein Heimdal 23 38 66 23 48007690 torstein.heimdal@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com
Rune Nilssen 23 38 66 24 97703529 rune.nilssen@rsnor.rohde-schwarz.com


